
Maharashtra Pradnya Shodh Pariksha 2025-26

Merit List for Standard 6

Sr.
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P2
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P2
[100] Total Remarks Rank

1 6E2101010015 KARAMBELKAR ADITYA
VIKRANT AMRUTA

DES Secondary
School, Pune 48 96 46 98 288 PASS 1

2 6S1302010130 WADKAR RUDRA
PARAG SANCHITA

Parag Vidyalaya,
Bhandup 46 96 44 98 284 PASS 2

3 6M1420010025 RALE SWARA VIKAS
NAJUKA

Janata Vidyalaya,
Khopoli 50 88 40 100 278 PASS 3

4 6M4101010188 UTTURE RUDRA
VISHAL ANUPAMA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 48 92 40 98 278 PASS 4

5 6S1503020031
PRABHUKHOT
DIKSHAN TUSHAR
PRIYANKA

IES Chandrakant
Patkar Vidyalay Mar.
Pri. Section,
Dombivali

46 86 48 98 278 PASS 5

6 6M4102010031 PATIL SHLOK
SHASHIKANT SUPRIYA

Shri Vitthal Vidya
Mandir, Pedrewadi 48 90 44 96 278 PASS 6

7 6M4101010158 PATIL PURVA ANIL
SNEHA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 48 90 40 98 276 PASS 7

8 6M4101010093 KHARAT PRITAM
GANESH PRIYANKA

Kilbil Vidya Mandir,
Gadhinglaj 48 92 42 94 276 PASS 8

9 6E4402010095 LAKESHRI SMIT BHAU
SNEHAL

SPM English
Medium School,
Parshuram

48 98 40 90 276 PASS 9

10 6M4101010176 SHENDE HIRANYA
SANJAY SHITAL

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 48 88 40 98 274 PASS 10

11 6M4101010165 PATIL VIRAJ PRAMOD
MADHAVI

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 46 90 40 96 272 PASS 11

12 6M4105010002 BHIKALE SWARAJ
PUNDALIK SWATI

Marathi Vidya
Mandir, Sattewadi 46 94 38 94 272 PASS 12

13 6S1402010076 GAWDE NUPUR
NILENDRA SONALI

Changu Kana
Thakur Vidyalay
Sec. Section, New
Panvel

48 88 42 94 272 PASS 13

14 6E1501020017 MAURYA ESHAN
RAJENDRA POONAM

Emerald Green
Proposed CBSE
School, Badlapur

44 92 40 94 270 PASS 14

15 6M4101010059 GURAV SWARA
PRASHANT SWATI

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 46 96 36 92 270 PASS 15

16 6E1412010016 GODSE ANMAY
NAVNATH VAISHALI

NiRMALA Institute
Of Education, Vashi 48 96 40 86 270 PASS 16
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17 6M4103010020 PATIL SHREYASH
PRAMOD VARSHA

Parvati Shankar
Vidya Mandir, Uttur 44 84 42 98 268 PASS 17

18 4M4105010012
GAWADE GREESHMA
GANPATRAO
SHUBHANGI

Central Primary
School, Nandavade 50 78 42 98 268 PASS 18

19 6S1502020006
DHONGADE
PRATHAMESH
SANTOSH SANGEETA

GEI's High School,
Kalyan 44 90 40 94 268 PASS 19

20 6E1405010003 BHAGAT VYOM KETAN
MITALI

PNP Holy Child
C.B.S.E. School,
Veshvi

46 90 40 92 268 PASS 20

21 6E1302010004 BERDE RUHI SAMEER
SAI

N.E.S High School,
Bhandup 44 86 44 92 266 PASS 21

22 6E4402010045 GAWAND SHRIRAJ
SANDIP DIPALI

SPM English
Medium School,
Parshuram

40 88 42 94 264 PASS 22

23 6M4101010102 KOTAGE NIKHAT
TAUFIQ NAFISA

Kilbil Vidya Mandir,
Gadhinglaj 46 82 42 94 264 PASS 23

24 6E4402010083 KHANDEKAR ADVITA
CHETAN PRADNYA

SPM English
Medium School,
Parshuram

42 88 42 92 264 PASS 24

25 6S2101010071 MUDRAS PARIKRAMA
SANJAY TRUPTI

DES Ahilyadevi High
School For Girls,
Pune

48 80 44 92 264 PASS 25

26 6E2101020006 KULKARNI UMA
VISHRAM PRADNYA

S.P.M. English
School Secondary,
Pune

44 80 50 90 264 PASS 26

27 6E2101010034 UKIDWE AADI PRANAV
KETKI

DES Secondary
School, Pune 50 76 48 90 264 PASS 27

28 6M4105010003 JADHAV ARADHY AMIT
RUPALI Vidya Mandir, Kine 40 90 38 94 262 PASS 28

29 6S1402010086 MOKAL ADWAIT
NILESH SHRADDHA

Changu Kana
Thakur Vidyalay
Sec. Section, New
Panvel

36 90 44 92 262 PASS 29

30 6M4101010058 GURAV AROHI AMOL
PADMASHRI

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 48 86 36 92 262 PASS 30

31 6E1417010007 THAKUR NISHAD
RAMAKANT HARSHALA

K.E.S. English
Medium School,
Revdanda

42 90 44 86 262 PASS 31

32 6M4101010100 KOLI SUCHITRA
NAMDEV SHOBHA

Kilbil Vidya Mandir,
Gadhinglaj 38 86 42 94 260 PASS 32

33 6S1509010029 TALEGAVE KAVYA
GAJANAN GOKARNA

Ma. Dadasaheb
Dandekar Vidyalaya,
Bhiwandi

42 92 38 88 260 PASS 33

34 4M4105010028 MORE ATHARVA
SAGAR SWATI

Central Primary
School, Nandavade 44 86 34 94 258 PASS 34

35 6M4402010184 KALWARI SPRUHA
UJWAL SHRAVANI

United English
School, Chiplun 50 76 40 92 258 PASS 35

36 6M4101010140 PATIL AARADHYA
BHAUSAHEB BHAKTI

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 46 88 34 90 258 PASS 36
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37 6M4102010016
CHIGARE ANUP
GAJANAN
DHANASHREE

Shri Sarasvati High
School, Hattivade 44 80 40 92 256 PASS 37

38 6E4401010011
KINJALKAR KSHITIJ
SHASHIKANT
TEJASWINI

SVJCT's English
Medium School,
Dervan

46 88 46 76 256 PASS 38

39 6M4101010186 TELI PURVA AMIT
VARSHA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 42 78 38 96 254 PASS 39

40 6M4101010038 DESAI ISHA MAHADEV
MANISHA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 44 82 36 92 254 PASS 40

41 6E1416010005 KULKARNI RUSHIKESH
SHRIKANT SHITAL

Jindal Vidya Mandir,
Salav 44 84 40 86 254 PASS 41

42 6E4402010089 KHOT SWARADA
SACHIN PRATIBHA

P.E.S. Suresh
Damodar Gadre
Eng. Med. School,
Chiplun

44 80 46 84 254 PASS 42

43 6M1606010031 PAWAR AARADHYA
VINAYAK PRIYANKA

Bhagini Samaj
Prathamik Vidya
Mandir, Palghar

44 88 40 82 254 PASS 43

44 6E1502040006
PADHY SUBODH
KUMAR SUSHANT
PUSPANJALI

St. Thomas High
School, Kalyan 48 84 40 82 254 PASS 44

45 6E1405010061 SHAH TAANI ANKIT
MANASI

K.E.S. Mrs. Namita
P. Naik English
Medium School,
Alibaug

46 70 44 92 252 PASS 45

46 6M4101010108 LATAKE RAJLAXMI
VIKAS POONAM

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 44 82 36 90 252 PASS 46

47 6E4101020010 HAJARE SANVI
GANGADHAR MAYURI

Sadhana High
School, Gadhinglaj 46 72 50 84 252 PASS 47

48 6E1502030079 SINGH VAIDIK BEER
BAHADUR PRIYANSHU

Lok Kalyan Public
School, Kalyan 46 92 34 80 252 PASS 48

49 6S4402010269 SHITAP NANDAN
KUNDAN KASTURI

R.C.Kale Prathamik
Vidyamandir, Pedhe
Parshuram

46 78 30 96 250 PASS 49

50 6M4101010031 DANDVATE SWARA
ANANDA RUTUJA

New English School,
Kaulage 44 74 36 96 250 PASS 50

51 6M4101010192 WALAVE KARANVEER
RANJIT VANITA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 46 82 32 90 250 PASS 51

52 6M4101010083 KANADE VAISHNAVI
VIJAY REKHA

Vidya Mandir,
Shippur 42 88 34 86 250 PASS 52

53 6E1605020038
POOJARY CHARVI
GANESH
BHAGYALATHA

N.G. Vartak English
Medium School,
Virar

44 86 34 86 250 PASS 53

54 6E1505010005 JADHAV SAANVI
AKSHAY SHITAL

Anand Vishwa
Gurukul, Thane 44 80 40 86 250 PASS 54

55 6E4402010061 JOSHI AABHA
SHREEDHAR SIDDHI

SPM English
Medium School,
Parshuram

42 90 34 84 250 PASS 55

56 6S2101010060 JAYBHAYE DHANSHRI
DATTATRAY RATNMALA

H.H.C.P High
School, Pune 46 80 40 84 250 PASS 56
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57 6E1411010002 MHATRE SATVIK
RAJESH MANISHA

K.E.S. English
Medium School,
Pezari

46 80 44 80 250 PASS 57

58 6E1501020004 DHALE SAMRUDDHI
SACHIN SUNITA

Don Bosco English
School, Badlapur 44 74 46 84 248 PASS 58

59 6E4401010016 PATIL ARADHYA
JAGANNATH MANISHA

Jawahar Navodaya
Vidyalaya, Padve
Rajapur

46 84 38 80 248 PASS 59

60 6M4101010076
KADUKAR
MAHESHWARI
MRUTYUNJAY MANSI

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 46 84 40 78 248 PASS 60

61 6S1512020026 MUNGASE KEDAR
SANDIP TEJASHRI

Saraswati Vidyalay
& Jr. College, Vasind 40 70 40 96 246 PASS 61

62 6M4101010180 SHINDE SIDDHANT
VISHWAJIT PRADNYA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 46 72 36 92 246 PASS 62

63 6M4101010008 ARDALKAR SIDDHI
SUDHAKAR SHITAL

New English School,
Kaulage 46 82 28 90 246 PASS 63

64 6E1505010007 KALUBARME RAJVEER
SHANKAR VIDYARANI

Aarohaan
Education, Thane 40 78 42 86 246 PASS 64

65 6E4101020005 DESAI SAEE VISHAL
NEHA

Sadhana High
School, Gadhinglaj 40 72 48 86 246 PASS 65

66 6E2101010023 NATU ANAY KAPIL
SAEE

DES Secondary
School, Pune 38 88 36 84 246 PASS 66

67 6S1302010123 TAWADE SHIVANSH
VIKAS SWARA

Parag Vidyalaya,
Bhandup 40 82 40 84 246 PASS 67

68 6M4101010030 DALAVI PARAS AMOL
PRAJAKTA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 44 80 24 96 244 PASS 68

69 6M4101010021 CHAVAN ANUJ SUNIL
SADHANA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 42 84 30 88 244 PASS 69

70 6M4101010060 HALAVANKAR SAIRAJ
DILIP SAVITA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 42 80 34 88 244 PASS 70

71 6S1405010092 TANUGADE OM AMAR
SHUBHANGI

Chintamanrao
Kelkar Vidyalay
Marathi Section,
Alibaug

40 84 36 84 244 PASS 71

72 6E1511010002 KHOLE AARYA
ANNASAHEB ASHWINI

RCT's PMM Rotary
School & Jr.
College, Ambernath

38 84 38 84 244 PASS 72

73 6E3101010020 SONAWANE HANSIKA
HARIOM SHITAL

Dr. Kakasaheb
Deodhar English
School, Nashik

44 70 46 84 244 PASS 73

74 6E1405010036 NIKAM VISHWAJEET
PRASHANT KAVITA

PNP Holy Child
C.B.S.E. School,
Veshvi

42 78 44 80 244 PASS 74

75 6M4102010027 KUMBHAR NISHAD
RAVINDRA RUPALI

Adarsh Vidya
Mandir, Bhadvan 44 78 28 92 242 PASS 75

76 6S2101010047 ASODEKAR ANVEE
AMEY AMRUTA

DES Ahilyadevi High
School For Girls,
Pune

46 66 38 92 242 PASS 76



Sr.
No. Hall Ticket No Student Name School P1

[50]
P1

[100]
P2
[50]

P2
[100] Total Remarks Rank

77 6M4101010191 VICHARE VAISHNAVI
SHIVKIRAN PRIYANKA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 42 84 28 88 242 PASS 77

78 6S1405010082 JOSHI ADVAIT VAIBHAV
TANAYA

Chintamanrao
Kelkar Vidyalay
Marathi Section,
Alibaug

44 76 36 86 242 PASS 78

79 6E4402010071 KAMBLE SHAURYA
SUSHANT AARTI

SPM English
Medium School,
Parshuram

44 84 34 80 242 PASS 79

80 6M4101010075 KADAM ANAGHA
NANDKUMAR MEGHA

Vidya Mandir,
Hiralge 46 76 40 80 242 PASS 80

81 6E1407010003 JAGDALE MITALI
RAGHUNATH NEETA

G.Y. Waghare
English Medium
School, Mangaon

42 88 48 64 242 PASS 81

82 6E4101020025 POTE PRADNYA
MAHADEV SUNITA

Sadhana High
School, Gadhinglaj 32 70 44 94 240 PASS 82

83 6E4402010134 SADVILKAR VEDANT
SWAPNIL SWARA

SPM English
Medium School,
Parshuram

40 76 34 90 240 PASS 83

84 6M4103010019 PATIL SANKITA
TUKARAM SHOBHA

Vidya Mandir,
Honyali 46 74 30 90 240 PASS 84

85 6M4102010025 KUMBHAR AROHI
KASHINATH ANITA

Adarsh Vidya
Mandir, Bhadvan 46 72 32 90 240 PASS 85

86 6S1503020007 BHAGAT SAI CHANDAN
SIDDHI

IES Chandrakant
Patkar Vidyalay Mar.
Pri. Section,
Dombivali

42 70 42 86 240 PASS 86

87 6E1502010092 YEWALE RAJDEEP
RAVINDRA ASHVINI

Sri Vani Vidyashala
High School, Kalyan 40 82 38 80 240 PASS 87

88 6E1605010002 AMBEKAR SWARA
BIPIN PRADNYALI

Utkarsha Vidyalaya
English Medium
Secondary Section,
Virar

38 88 44 70 240 PASS 88

89 6M4101010154 PATIL MUGDHA PRAVIN
SUJATA

M.R. High School,
Gadhinglaj 44 64 38 92 238 PASS 89

90 6M4103010018
PATIL MITALI
NANDKUMAR
SHUBHANGI

Vidya Mandir,
Honyali 46 74 28 90 238 PASS 90

91 6M4105010001 BHAMARE PRANJAL
SURAJ VARSHA

Kendriya Prathamik
Shala, Amroli 34 84 32 88 238 PASS 91

92 6E1418010014 MHATRE ANVAY AMIT
PRADNYA

St. Mary Convent
High School, Uran 42 72 38 86 238 PASS 92

93 6M1606010032 PAWAR UTKARSHA
VINAYAK PRIYANKA

Bhagini Samaj
Prathamik Vidya
Mandir, Palghar

36 80 40 82 238 PASS 93

94 6E4401010023 THORAT PRATIKSHA
SUDHIR RENUKA

SVJCT's English
Medium School,
Dervan

44 74 38 82 238 PASS 94

95 6E1416010008 NAIK RUGVED
SAMEER POONAM

Jindal Vidya Mandir,
Salav 46 78 36 78 238 PASS 95
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96 6E2101020003 DHANDE PARVI
SANDIP VAISHALI

S.P.M. English
School Secondary,
Pune

46 78 40 74 238 PASS 96

97 6M4101010146 PATIL ATHARV
GAJANAN RUPALI

New English School,
Kaulage 40 78 28 90 236 PASS 97

98 6E1412010059
PRADHAN TUSYA
MOHAN MADAN
MOHAN KABITA
KUMARI

NiRMALA Institute
Of Education,
Panvel

44 86 20 86 236 PASS 98

99 6M2101020009 SAPKAL SUJAL SACHIN
RESHMA

CES's Dr. Cyrus
Poonawala
Highschool, Pune

36 80 34 86 236 PASS 99

100 6M4101010178 SHINDE MALHAR
SADANAND POONAM

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 36 78 36 86 236 PASS 100

101 6S1418010026 DEORE JAYANT VIJAY
LEENA

G.E.I's Primary
School, Bokadvira 42 74 34 86 236 PASS 101

102 6E4402010076
KARANJKAR
AARADHYA VISHAL
NEHA

SPM English
Medium School,
Parshuram

40 72 44 80 236 PASS 102

103 6M4101010044 DHALI AYAN SANTOSH
GANGA

New English School,
Nool 36 84 40 76 236 PASS 103

104 6E1412010029 KALANTRE ANKIT
MANOJ SANGITA

NiRMALA Institute
Of Education,
Panvel

40 76 48 72 236 PASS 104

105 6S4402010268 SALUNKHE SHLOK
NITIN NIKHI

R.C.Kale Prathamik
Vidyamandir, Pedhe
Parshuram

36 74 30 94 234 PASS 105

106 6M4101010122 MORE JANHAVI ATUL
SHITAL

New English School,
Kaulage 38 74 32 90 234 PASS 106

107 6M4101010078 KAMBLE KOUSHIK
AJITKUMAR MADHURI

Kilbil Vidya Mandir,
Gadhinglaj 44 74 30 86 234 PASS 107

108 6E4402010106 MHAPADI SPANDAN
SANDESH SAI

SPM English
Medium School,
Parshuram

34 88 30 82 234 PASS 108

109 6E1502010014 CHAUDHARI HETAL
DEEPAK SUWARNA

Lourdes High
School, Kalyan 38 78 36 82 234 PASS 109

110 6E2101010020 KULKARNI AADYA
YOGESH VIDYA

DES Secondary
School, Pune 46 68 38 82 234 PASS 110

111 6E4101020009 GURAV ARADHYA
SACHIN SAVITA

Sadhana High
School, Gadhinglaj 40 64 48 82 234 PASS 111

112 6M4101010002 AJAGEKAR VIPUL
VIJAY POONAM

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 40 86 30 78 234 PASS 112

113 6E1402010035 NAME VED MILIND
MANALI

Changu Kana
Thakur Vidyalay Pri.
Section Eng. Med. ,
New Panvel

48 74 36 76 234 PASS 113

114 6E1605010007 BASAWAT KASTURI
MILIND CHANCHAL

Utkarsha Vidyalaya
English Medium
Secondary Section,
Virar

36 86 44 68 234 PASS 114
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115 6M4101010087
KARAMBALI
AARADHYA AMOL
AMRUTA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 32 78 36 86 232 PASS 115

116 6M4102010029 PATIL RUDRA VISHWAS
SNEHAL

Adarsh Vidya
Mandir, Bhadvan 46 74 26 86 232 PASS 116

117 6E4401010018 PAWAR SHRINIVAS
ANIRUDDHA JAYA

SVJCT's English
Medium School,
Dervan

38 72 36 86 232 PASS 117

118 6S1302010124 TAYADE DIKSHA VINOD
ARUNA

Parag Vidyalaya,
Bhandup 32 78 38 84 232 PASS 118

119 6E1502030016 BORICHA AGUSTYA
PRAGNESH ALPA

Sai English School,
Kalyan 46 74 32 80 232 PASS 119

120 6M1420010015 BHOSALE TANVEE
SACHIN SHITAL

Janata Vidyalaya,
Khopoli 50 72 30 80 232 PASS 120

121 6E1303010001 BHOSALE SWARALI
SACHIN USHA

Shree Siddhi
Vinayagar English
High School, Vikhroli

40 74 40 78 232 PASS 121

122 6E1418010007 GHARAT SAACHI
NILESH SONAL

St. Mary Convent
High School, Uran 42 78 36 76 232 PASS 122

123 6E1502010077 SALUNKHE SWARUP
SHANKAR TEJASHREE

GEI's English
Medium School,
Kalyan

36 78 46 72 232 PASS 123

124 6E4402010043 GANGAVANE MIRA
MAHESH JANHAVI

SPM English
Medium School,
Parshuram

40 86 42 64 232 PASS 124

125 6E1605010045 WALAWALKAR SAKSHI
SANDEEP SAMRUDDHI

Utkarsha Vidyalaya
English Medium
Secondary Section,
Virar

42 88 46 56 232 PASS 125

126 6M4101010171 SANADI AMAN ALFAJ
RESHMA

New English School,
Nool 42 70 28 90 230 PASS 126

127 6M4101010135 PANNORE MRUNMAYE
ANAND VEENA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 40 76 28 86 230 PASS 127

128 6E4402010005 AREKAR AVANI AMIT
ANANYA

SPM English
Medium School,
Parshuram

40 68 36 86 230 PASS 128

129 6M4103010002
DANGALE
HARSHAVARDHAN
VITTHAL CHITRA

Central School,
Pimpalgaon 38 78 30 84 230 PASS 129

130 6E1512020004
JADHAV ATHARV
BALKRISHNA
SHRADDHA

Sharda English
Medium School,
Vasind

40 68 38 84 230 PASS 130

131 6M4101010148 PATIL BHAGYESH
VIJAYANAND MINAKSHI

Vidya Mandir,
Lingnoor KII Nool 44 76 28 82 230 PASS 131

132 6S2101010076 PITALE SHIVANJALI
VIKAS NANDINI

H.H.C.P High
School, Pune 42 70 36 82 230 PASS 132

133 6E2101010001 ACHARYA ANVI
MANDAR AKANKSHA

DES Secondary
School, Pune 46 66 40 78 230 PASS 133

134 4M4105010032 PATIL ARYA DILIP
SHITAL

Central Primary
School, Nandavade 48 76 30 76 230 PASS 134
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135 6E1302010003 BERDE JUI PARAG
PRANJAL

N.E.S High School,
Bhandup 42 74 42 72 230 PASS 135

136 6S1501020042 DESHMANE MALHAR
VIKAS VIJAYA

I.E.S. Katrap
Marathi Medium
Vidyalaya, Badlapur

28 70 42 88 228 PASS 136

137 6M4101010015 BHOI AHILYA KIRAN
PRIYANKA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 38 76 28 86 228 PASS 137

138 6M4101010147 PATIL AYUSH
APPASAHEB BHARATI

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 42 70 32 84 228 PASS 138

139 6E4101020019 NAIK SALONI
SAKHARAM MUKTA

Sadhana High
School, Gadhinglaj 40 66 40 82 228 PASS 139

140 6E1515010005 PATIL TRUSHA KISHOR
VAISHALI

Century Rayon
Primary School,
Shahad

36 70 44 78 228 PASS 140

141 6E1502010048 KOLI TURANYU
NARAYAN KALPANA

Sri Vani Vidyashala
High School, Kalyan 46 72 34 76 228 PASS 141

142 6M4101010077 KALYANI SHREYASH
SAGAR REKHA

Kilbil Vidya Mandir,
Gadhinglaj 42 70 40 76 228 PASS 142

143 6E4101020001 BARDESKAR AARON
DAVID NIRMALA

Shivaraj English
medium School,
Gadhinglaj

46 78 32 72 228 PASS 143

144 6E1605010022 KHAVARE NIRAJA
ASHOK CHETANA

Utkarsha Vidyalaya
English Medium
Secondary Section,
Virar

34 76 46 72 228 PASS 144

145 6M4101010022 CHOTHE AROHI
SURESH ARUNA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 38 66 32 90 226 PASS 145

146 6M4101010086 KARADI SWARAJ
RAJKUMAR RUPALI

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 32 84 22 88 226 PASS 146

147 6E4402010018 BIRJE AAROHI
RUSHIKESH RUCHI

SPM English
Medium School,
Parshuram

36 70 32 88 226 PASS 147

148 6E3101010004 CHAUDHARI KIMAYA
KAILAS YOGITA

Dr. Kakasaheb
Deodhar English
School, Nashik

36 64 40 86 226 PASS 148

149 6S2101010074 PANSARE SWARA
PRASAD SHUBHANGI

DES Ahilyadevi High
School For Girls,
Pune

44 68 34 80 226 PASS 149

150 6M4202010006 PAWAR HARSHALI
BALU AMBIKA

New English School,
Padegaon 44 78 26 78 226 PASS 150

151 6M4101010185 SWAMI SHWETA
BASAVARAJ RAJESHRI

Kilbil Vidya Mandir,
Gadhinglaj 42 74 32 78 226 PASS 151

152 6E1501010027 MARGAJ ARCHIT
SHRIKANT SHRAWANI

Gurukul English
Medium School,
Badlapur

40 70 38 78 226 PASS 152

153 6E1502030054 PANIGRAHI ISHITA
MANOJ ANJALI

St. Mary's High
School, Kalyan 46 68 36 76 226 PASS 153

154 6M4101010072 JANGLI VAISHNAVI
NAGESH SHOBHA

Kilbil Vidya Mandir,
Gadhinglaj 32 80 40 74 226 PASS 154
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155 6E1516010006
MANDAVKAR
MAYURESH DIPAK
VAISHALI

Shree Swami
Samarth English
Medium School,
Kalyan

48 68 36 74 226 PASS 155

156 6E1605010033 PATIL KHUSHI HEMANT
SARIKA

Utkarsha Vidyalaya
English Medium
Secondary Section,
Virar

42 82 46 56 226 PASS 156

157 6M4101010024 CHOTHE RAJVEER
TATYASO RUPALI

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 32 72 30 90 224 PASS 157

158 6S1503030028 MANDLIK AJINKYA AVIN
AVANTIKA

Swami Vivekanand
Vidyamandir
Arunoday, Dombivali

26 68 42 88 224 PASS 158

159 6M4101010014 BHIKALE AARADHYA
SANTOSH ANANDI

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 42 68 30 84 224 PASS 159

160 6E1401010018 KAPSE PREKSHA
YOGESH SHUBHANGI

Sharda Mandir
English Medium
School, Karjat

40 62 38 84 224 PASS 160

161 6E1205010014 SHAH ZEESHAN ASIF
SHAGUFTA

Air India Modern
School, Santacruz 38 76 32 78 224 PASS 161

162 6S2101010079 SHELKE SARVADNYAA
INDRAJIT VAISHALI

H.H.C.P High
School, Pune 44 60 42 78 224 PASS 162

163 6M4101010043 DEVARDE YASHRAJE
DEEPAK VINA

Kilbil Vidya Mandir,
Gadhinglaj 44 72 32 76 224 PASS 163

164 6E1604010017 MANKE TANVI
PRASHANT MANASVI

National English
School, Kudus 38 72 38 76 224 PASS 164

165 6E1605020008 DALAI YASH BALARAM
TAPASWINI

Smt. Taramai Vartak
Memorial Academy,
Virar

38 84 28 74 224 PASS 165

166 6E1503010013 KETKAR PRUTHA
BALLAL PRADNYA

IES Chandrakant
Patkar Vidyalay
Eng. Pri. Section,
Dombivali

40 64 48 72 224 PASS 166

167 6M1410010011
BHANGARATH
SANSKRUTI VIKRAM
VIDISHA

Vidya Vikas Primary
School, Vangani 36 82 40 66 224 PASS 167

168 6E1605010026 PASHTE RUHI
NANDAKUMAR NIDHI

Utkarsha Vidyalaya
English Medium
Secondary Section,
Virar

36 92 44 52 224 PASS 168

169 6M4101010179 SHINDE RASIKA
JOTIBA SADHANA

Vidya Mandir,
Lingnoor KII Nool 38 70 26 88 222 PASS 169

170 6M3101010028 JAGTAP VARDHAN
SACHIN MOHINI

Swami Vivekanand
Primary School,
Indira Nagar

38 56 42 86 222 PASS 170

171 6M4101010047 DHUMAL SAMARTH
SANTOSH MEGHA

Vidya Mandir,
Shippur 38 80 20 84 222 PASS 171

172 6M1408010023 SUTAR ADITYA
GAJANAN GITANJALI

New English School,
Chanera 32 76 30 84 222 PASS 172

173 6M4101010073 JOSHI ARTH KALLAPA
RUPA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 38 74 28 82 222 PASS 173
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174 6M2101010035
BHARATE ANVAYEE
GANESHPRASAD
SUPRIYA

DES Ahilyadevi High
School For Girls,
Pune

42 56 42 82 222 PASS 174

175 6M4101010081 KANADE TRUPTI
SADASHIV VANDANA

Vidya Mandir,
Shippur 40 78 24 80 222 PASS 175

176 6S1308010021 MANCHEKAR AVIGHNA
SANTOSH SANJEETA

Abhyudaya
Education Society
High School,
Kalachowki

40 72 32 78 222 PASS 176

177 6E1502030022
CHOUDHURY VIREN
MANORANJAN
SANTOSHINI

Lok Kalyan Public
School, Kalyan 44 74 32 72 222 PASS 177

178 6E1501030001 ABHYANKAR SANEESH
DEEPANKAR KETKI

I.E.S. Katrap English
Medium Vidyalaya,
Badlapur

40 68 42 72 222 PASS 178

179 6E1502010088 WANI JANHAVI VILAS
PRANJALI

Guru Nanak English
High School, Kalyan 44 66 40 72 222 PASS 179

180 6E1605010024 PARAB MOKSH
SUSHANT SHAMIKA

Utkarsha Vidyalaya
English Medium
Secondary Section,
Virar

30 94 40 58 222 PASS 180

181 6M4102010017
DORUGADE ARAV
BALKRISHN
RAJASHREE

Anant Vidya Mandir,
Sohale 38 74 26 82 220 PASS 181

182 6M4102010024 KHAVARE SHLLOK
SANTOSH SHUBHANGI

Adarsh Vidya
Mandir, Bhadvan 38 68 32 82 220 PASS 182

183 6E1512010028 NIRBHAVANE TEJAL
GAUTAM SUSHMA

New Ideal School &
Jr. College, Vasind 40 60 38 82 220 PASS 183

184 6S1601010050 CHAUDHARI SHUBHRA
SUNIL SONAL

P.J. High School,
Wada 38 72 30 80 220 PASS 184

185 6M4101010104 KUMBHAR NAYAN
SHANKAR SARITA

Jagruti High School,
Gadhinglaj 36 80 26 78 220 PASS 185

186 6M4101010001 AIWALE PRANJAL
MAHESH PRIYANKA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 40 76 26 78 220 PASS 186

187 6E1502030083 TIWARI AARAV
MAHESH PRIYANKA

Sai English School,
Kalyan 36 76 30 78 220 PASS 187

188 6E1402010024 KARVE HARSH
PRAKASH MADHURI

K.E.S.I.A.W. English
Medium School,
Panvel

44 64 34 78 220 PASS 188

189 6M4101010167 POWAR KADAMBARI
SACHIN MINAKSHI

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 36 78 30 76 220 PASS 189

190 6S1405010084 KHOKARALE SHRIRAJ
DINESH SEEMA

Chintamanrao
Kelkar Vidyalay
Marathi Section,
Alibaug

36 66 42 76 220 PASS 190

191 6E4402010110 MUJAWAR UMAR
MUNIR MALIKA

Mary Matha School,
Kherdi 42 68 36 74 220 PASS 191

192 6E4402010142 SAWANT SHRAVANI
AMOL NEHA

ACB International
School, Kapsal 38 62 46 74 220 PASS 192

193 6E1502010007 BANGAR ANSHU ANIL
UJWALA

Rainbow Sunrise
Eng. Med. School,

42 68 40 70 220 PASS 193
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Murbad

194 6E4402010068 KALAMBATE SAEE
RATNADEEP ARCHANA

SPM English
Medium School,
Parshuram

34 68 36 80 218 PASS 194

195 6E4401010007 KHAMKAR HEMANGI
MANOJ NIDHI

Jawahar Navodaya
Vidyalaya, Padve
Rajapur

40 60 38 80 218 PASS 195

196 6E1402010036 NAYAK PRANAY
HARISH NAMRATA

Changu Kana
Thakur Vidyalay Pri.
Section Eng. Med. ,
New Panvel

42 70 28 78 218 PASS 196

197 6S1502020014 JADHAV HETAL
MAHESH RITA

GEI's High School,
Kalyan 40 62 38 78 218 PASS 197

198 6E1605020053 YADAV ABHINAV
MAHATIM PRIYANKA

Smt. Taramai Vartak
Memorial Academy,
Virar

42 66 34 76 218 PASS 198

199 6E1501010022 JAVERI TEJASWINI
MAHESH UMA

Carmel Convent
High School,
Badlapur

38 68 38 74 218 PASS 199

200 6E1502010045 KARAD SUJAY KUNAL
SUMITRA

Sri Vani Vidyashala
High School, Kalyan 42 66 36 74 218 PASS 200

201 6M1410010010 BHALERAO PREM
NILESH MANISHA

Vidya Vikas Primary
School, Vangani 38 76 32 72 218 PASS 201

202 6E1512020002 BHOIR DHAIRYA
SACHIN SAMIDHA

Sharda English
Medium School,
Vasind

42 66 38 72 218 PASS 202

203 6E1605010040 SHENDE VEDANT
KEDAR PALLAVI

Our Lady Of
Velankanni School &
Jr. College, Naigaon

38 70 40 70 218 PASS 203

204 6E1503010014 LAD ARNAV
BHALCHANDRA SIDDHI

IES Chandrakant
Patkar Vidyalay
Eng. Pri. Section,
Dombivali

44 78 30 66 218 PASS 204

205 6S1202010099 GARG NAROTTAM
ASHISH SNEHA

Sanmitra Mandal
Vidya Mandir,
Goregaon

46 68 40 64 218 PASS 205

206 6E1605010036 POSHE ANVI AMOL
ANISHREE

Utkarsha Vidyalaya
English Medium
Secondary Section,
Virar

40 86 44 48 218 PASS 206


